04-0128-RS6 January 28, 2004

RESOLUTION APPROVING CHANGES TO THE BUDGET OF
THE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
FOR THE CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS

WHEREAS the Chicago Board of Education (the “Board”) on June 25, 2003,

vinrmmAant Dracnran fAar fianal vvanara TONNA ahhiale (ddawdilio

various projects and the budgets for them (the “Program”); and

WHEREAS, the Program as approved may only be amended and capital

.m..‘ o-dglgal el dolos_ S L., .. L4l D
L ] —
_
1
4

St 1

WHEREAS, changes to the Program were previously submitted and approved by
the Board; and

WHFREAD Car'vinadci*igpal Flg@res ¢idhreRee ot gl (g

Y Y L Y Y Y .. L O I U T I S S P



£o/eeich

18'095'%.5'c ¢ 180990V

00'860°CL¥'L $ 00°00029.L

€18/¥'9€/ $ 68981250

09'656'0¥0'L ¢ 09'86£°20C

6C9.9'v8Y'9 ¢ SZ'656'959

[196png pasodoid | 19bpng wal

Nel
!
25
|
©
o~
—
o

l
~
o




P Chicago Public Schools
( p 04-0128-RS6 3 _
‘) Proposed Changes to Capital Improvement Program Budget

Tuesday, December 23, 2003 Pending Board Approval

Budget Decrease(s) (From) ]

School / Fund Sburce

Sum of Decre-é_se(s)
Capital Operation and Maintenance Fund |  $1,172,282.96

Proféct Count

88

Budget Increase(s) (To) |

___ CiPBudget | ~ Comments |

Proposed |School / Fund Source|Proj. . After i
Adjustment Type ~ Current Proposed ’
3.000.00 [Bass School oCV - 0.00 3,000.00{0&M CODE VIOLATIONS-REPAIRS TO CORRECT |
1,600.00 [Bowen High School ocV 0.00 1,600.00[0&M CODE VIOLATIONS-REPAIRS TO CORRECT |

; i
[N

RN R ywoa w7 U

[ I
— | ‘

I i | ————————————

W |

-t , ;

-



P Chicago Public Schools
(p 04-0128-RS6

4
‘) Proposed Changes to Capital Improvement Program Budget

Tuesday, December 23, 2003 Pending Board Approval
11,560.00 [Fenger Academy OFR| o000 11,550.00]0&M FLOOR REFINISHING/REPLACEMENT
22,400.00 |Frazier School OFR 0.00| ' 22,400.0008M FLOOR REFINISHING/REPLACEMENT
©2,999.00 [Green School OFR ! 600 T 2:999.00/08M FLOOR REFINISHING/REPLACEMENT |
2,000.00  [Hitch School OFR 0.00! 2,000.00{08M FLOOR REFINISHING/REPLACEMENT

Eﬁi‘ I_a--_:b-,_ ee‘p‘itlgﬂ G ngdqql: W :- o O_{m iwﬁmg‘f‘ E-)_s -}‘ g-z .g—-i-il_AlI_Q_IJIKIIEIDCDI A-f:l:_l.‘l:le- _




P Chicago Public Schools
(p\ 04-0128-RS6 5
) Proposed Changes to Capital Improvement Program Budget

Tuesday, December 23, 2003 Pending Board Approval

4,600.00 [Howe School OLP 000 4,600.00|08M LANDSCAPING/PLAYGROUND PROJECTS

e A ‘







P Chicago Public Schools
(p 04-0128-RS6 7

‘) Proposed Changes to Capital Improvement Program Budget
Tuesday, December 23, 2003 Pending Board Approval

1., ag1 ) i L —

T g—

by Fp——
- ul T




pp 04-0128-RS6
( “ Proposed Changes

g Chicago Public Schools
to Capital Improvement Program Budget

Tuesdav. December 23.2003  Pendina Bogrd Aponroval

18,920.00

Fenger Academy

MC’R" 2,083.796.00]

~39,051.00

Fenger Academy

MCR | 2.083,796.00|

75,374.00

Flower Career Academy
(Closed)

"2,122,847.00

MCR| 3638488.16
i

3,713,862.16

e— = 4 i T V]

A

[Add for material & labor fcs_q_'&_t_d replace & repair leaking
pipes.

Overtime associated with Bulletin #5

Concrefe repairs at spandrel panels _‘

3“\‘” i

[ . ynar\drnl Antnriarntinn wna AisAnisara A Abbnr “

] [ S—







SN . | . t(;hicago Public Schools
b ‘i

1 F‘:&*HP
T ————————————————










